Trym By Lou
Capranis Amora Brazil

Alfred
Oline by Lou

Firefly

Ava von Rosen
Highlanders Jondalar
Selma by Lou
Magnolias Macho Hugo
Bluebells Cinderella
Havanahs Dahlia

Kiara by Lou

Anne Elliot von Fancy
Tamayas Kaptajn Kirk
Archer von Rosen
Ayana by Lou
Frodanas Eloise
Havanas Zeus

Augusta by Lou

Lilly

CampChaos Sweet Suz
Niffers Maya Havana
Frodanas Duke

Californian hvid/sort
Eng. crested skiffer

Creme rg
Californian hvid/choko

Californian rg¢d/sort
Lunkarya peruaner
Californian gylden/choko
Californian creme/sort
Californian sort/hvid
CH Teddy

Californian creme/sort
Californian creme/sort
Californian hvid/sort
Californian hvid/sort
Lunkarya peruaner
Californian hvid/sort
Lunkarya peruaner
Californian gylden/sort
Californian creme/sort
CH Teddy

CH Teddy

Californian rgd/sort
Klippet lunkarya

210
150

150
132

110
106
100
100
100
88
78
76
76
70
68
66
38
20
20
10
10
10



